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Neuroscience Networking Events

NNEO1: Saturday Neuroscience Networking Events
Location: Check Individual Locations

Time: Saturday, November 15, 2025, 12:00 AM - 11:59 PM
Presentation Number: NNEO1

Organizer/Moderator: *K. A. MOXON;
Biomed. Engin., Univ. of California Davis, Davis, CA

Title, Organizer, and Email Time Location

Deck655
655 W. Broadway
"|San Diego, CA 92101
(Corner of Kettner & W. Broadway)

Women In Neural Engineering Amplifying Our Voices
7-9 p.m
Karen Moxon; moxon@ucdavis.edu



mailto:moxon@ucdavis.edu
https://g.page/deck655?share

Neuroscience Networking Events

NNEO02: Sunday Neuroscience Networking Events
Location: Check Individual Event Locations

Time: Sunday, November 16, 2025, 12:00 AM - 11:59 PM
Presentation Number: NNE02

Organizer/Moderator: *C. A. FAIRBANKS;
Minneapolis, MN

Organizer/Moderator: *F. J. TORRES TORRES;
Univ. of Michigan, Ann Arbor, MI

Organizer/Moderator: *H. I. KORNBLUM;
Los Angeles, CA

Organizer/Moderator: *H. SLOIN;
Oxford, United Kingdom

Organizer/Moderator: *K. DONG;
USC, Los Angeles, CA

Organizer/Moderator: *K. M. IGARASHI;
UC Irvine, Irvine, CA

Organizer/Moderator: *Q. WU;
Perelman Sch. of Medicine, Univ. of Pennsylvania, Philadelphia, PA

Organizer/Moderator: *R. K. DUNCAN;
Univ. of Mchigan, Ann Arbor, MI

Organizer/Moderator: *R. ROPER;
Indiana Univ. Indianapolis, Indianapolis, IN

Organizer/Moderator: *V. GAUTAM;
Indian Inst. of Sci., Bangalore, India

Organizer/Moderator: *W. STEIN;
Normal, IL

Organizer/Moderator: *E. HWANG:;
Natl. Yang Ming Chiao Tung Univ., Hsinchu City, Taiwan

Organizer/Moderator: *F. X. SHEN;
Univ. of Minnesota; Harvard Med. School; MGH, Minneapolis, MN



Title, Organizer, and Email Time [Location
Neuro by the Waves 7.8
La Jolla Shores Beach
Alice Qichao Wu; a_wu@coloradocollege.edu. a.m.
The Neuroethology Social and Networking Event .9
o.m Marriott Marquis: Grand Blrms 1/2

Wolfgang Stein; wstein@ilstu.edu

Preclinical Researchers and Clinicians Improving Lives in Individuals with

7-9
Down Syndrome o.m Marriott Marquis: Grand Blrm 3
Randall Roper; riroper@iu.edu
Intellectual & Developmental Disabilities Research Centers Social
7-9 . .
Marriott Marquis: Grand Blrm 4
Harley Kornblum; harley@ucla.edu p-m.
Neuro Latine Networking Reception - Bringing Together Latine
- . 7-9
Neuroscientists Across Generations o Marriott Marquis: Grand Blrm 5
Francisco Torres Torres; fitorres@umich.edu
Undergraduate Students & Faculty Networking .9
Marriott Marquis: Grand Blrm 6
Keyi Dong; fionadon@usc.edu p-m.
Connecting over Communication: A Night for Neuroscientists, Theater
. 7-9
Nerds, Improv-ers, and Storytellers o Marriott Marquis: Grand Blrm 8
Robert Duncan; rkduncan@umich.edu
American Society of Pharmacology and Experimental Therapeutics
. 7-9
(ASPET) Mixer o.m Marriott Marquis: Grand Blrm 9
Carolyn Fairbanks; carfair@umn.edu
Learning and Memory Social
7-9  [Marriott Marquis: Grand Blrms
Kei Igarashi; kei.igarashi@uci.edu d
p.m. [10/11
Link: https://sites.google.com/view/learnmem-social/
Disabled Neuroscientists Meetup 7.9
Marriott Marquis: Grand Blrm 12
Hadas Sloin; hadassloin@gmail.com p-m.
EVENT CANCELLED - ParentLink: A Networking Event for Attendees
IAccompanying Infants and Young Children (children welcome). N/A  [EVENT CANCELLED

Vini Gautam; vini@iisc.ac.in



mailto:a_wu@coloradocollege.edu
http://wstein@ilstu.edu/
http://rjroper@iu.edu/
http://harley@ucla.edu/
http://fjtorres@umich.edu/
http://fionadon@usc.edu/
http://rkduncan@umich.edu/
http://carfair@umn.edu/
http://kei.igarashi@uci.edu/
https://urldefense.com/v3/__https:/sites.google.com/view/learnmem-social/__;!!CzAuKJ42GuquVTTmVmPViYEvSg!J21KnCGk44_muK_DPVyVf85Im_T-7Q2XY9bFC9vIRMlaXPNZfFet5EwNB13VrG-uDXf1ChKXWoE5$
mailto:hadassloin@gmail.com
http://vini@iisc.ac.in/

Title, Organizer, and Email Time [Location

Shisan Fan Sushi and Chinese

Taiwan Night
& 7-9  [Restaurant
Eric Hwang; hwangeric@nycu.edu.tw p-m.
& geric@ny 332 J St, San Diego, CA 92101
Neurolaw: A Law and Neuroscience Networking Reception 5-10 Roy’s Restaurant in the Marriot
o.m Marquis hotel, 333 W Harbor Dr,

Francis Shen; fxshen@umn.edu San Diego, CA 92101



mailto:hwangeric@nycu.edu.tw
https://www.google.com/maps/search/332+J+St,+San+Diego,+CA+92101?entry=gmail&source=g
mailto:fxshen@umn.edu%20%C2%A0

Neuroscience Networking Events

NNEO03: Monday Neuroscience Networking Events
Location: Check Individual Event Locations

Time: Monday, November 17, 2025, 12:00 AM - 11:59 PM
Presentation Number: NNEO3

Organizer/Moderator: *A. MICHAIEL;
The Kavli Fndn., Culver City, CA

Organizer/Moderator: *H. ARCINIEGA;
New York Univ. Grossman Sch. of Med., New York, NY

Organizer/Moderator: *“M. ABDELHACK;
Krembil Ctr. for Neuroinformatics, Krembil Ctr. for Neuroinformatics, Toronto, ON, Canada

Organizer/Moderator: *M. M. MCCARTHY;
Univ. of Maryland Sch. of Med., Baltimore, MD

Organizer/Moderator: *N. AHMED;
Icahn Sch. of Med. at Mount Sinai, Brooklyn, NY

Organizer/Moderator: *R. ALLADA;
Ann Arbor, MI

Organizer/Moderator: *S. JACKSON;
Harvard PhD Program In Neurosci., Boston, MA

Organizer/Moderator: *S. KIM;
Johns Hopkins Univ., Baltimore, MD

Organizer/Moderator: *S. LOPEZ-GUZMAN,;
Unit on Computat. Decision Neurosci., Natl. Inst. of Mental Hlth. (NIMH), Bethesda, MD

Organizer/Moderator: *S. QUINONEZ;
Neurolatam, Huancayo, Peru

Organizer/Moderator: *S. W. CHANG:;
Yale Univ., New Haven, CT

Organizer/Moderator: *T. MOSCA;
Philadelphia, PA

Title, Organizer, and Email Time Location

QTBIPOC in Neuroscience
7-9 p.m. |Marriott Marquis: Grand Blrms 1/2
Neha Ahmed; neha.ahmed@mssm.edu



http://kei.igarashi@uci.edu/

Ravi Allada; rallada@umich.edu

p.m.

Title, Organizer, and Email Time Location
Colombian Neuroscientist Networking Meeting
7-9 p.m. |Marriott Marquis: Grand Blrm 3
Silvia Lopez-Guzman; silvia.lopezguzman@nih.gov
Building Bridges: Advancing Undergraduate Neuroscience in
Latin America
7-9 p.m. |Marriott Marquis: Grand Blrm 4
Lorena Carmina Hernandez Espinosa; P ! qui
lorenahe142@gmail.com
Arabs in Neuro Social
Mohamed Abdelhack; 7-9 p.m. |Marriott Marquis: Grand Blrm 5
mohamed.abdelhack.37a@kyoto-u.jp
Social Neuroscience: Multidisciplinary and Cross-Species
Approaches to the Social Brain 7-9 p.m. |Marriott Marquis: Grand Blrm 6
Steve Chang; steve.chang@yale.edu
Society for Behavioral Neuroendocrinology Networking Social
7-9 p.m. |Marriott Marquis: Grand Blrm 8
Colin Saldanha; saldanha@american.edu
Harvard Neuroscience Alumni Social
7-9 p.m. |Marriott Marquis: Grand Blrm 9
Susan Jackson; susan_jackson@hms.harvard.edu
New Faculty Diversity Social
7-9 p.m. |Marriott Marquis: Grand Blrms 10/11
Hector Arciniega; hector.arciniega@nyulangone.org
Connecting Project SHORT Mentors and Mentees in
Neuroscience Social 7-9 p.m. |Marriott Marquis: Grand Blrm 12
Su Jin Kim; sikiml@jh.edu
Bridging the Synapse
7-9 p.m. |Marriott Marquis: Grand Blrm 13
Timothy Mosca; timothy.mosca@jefferson.edu
Neurobiology in Changing Environments Social 7-9:30 |Borrego Rooftop at Hotel Indigo, 509 Ninth Ave,
Angie Michaiel; amichaiel@kavlifoundation.org p-m. san Diego, CA 92101
University of Michigan Neuroscience Event 7:30- Union Kitchen & Tap Gaslamp 333 Fifth Ave in
9:30 San Diego

https://www.gaslampunion.com/



http://silvia.lopezguzman@nih.gov/
mailto:lorenahe142@gmail.com
http://mohamed.abdelhack.37a@kyoto-u.jp/
http://steve.chang@yale.edu/
mailto:saldanha@american.edu
http://susan_jackson@hms.harvard.edu/
mailto:sjkim1@jh.edu
http://timothy.mosca@jefferson.edu/
mailto:amichaiel@kavlifoundation.org
http://rallada@umich.edu/
https://www.gaslampunion.com/

Neuroscience Networking Events

NNEO04: Tuesday Neuroscience Networking Events
Location: Check Individual Event Locations

Time: Tuesday, November 18, 2025, 12:00 AM - 11:59 PM
Presentation Number: NNE(O4

Organizer/Moderator: *A. ROKEM;
The Univ. of Washington, Seattle, WA

Organizer/Moderator: *F. X. SHEN;
Univ. of Minnesota; Harvard Med. School; MGH, Minneapolis, MN

Organizer/Moderator: *J. P. JOHANSEN;
Wako-Shi, Japan

Organizer/Moderator: *L. AMARANTE;
NIH, Bethesda, MD

Organizer/Moderator: *L. AVIVI-ARBER,;
Toronto, ON, Canada

Organizer/Moderator: *M. H. HAGENAUER,;
Univ. of Michigan, Ann Arbor, MI

Organizer/Moderator: *N. JOHN;
Montreal, QC, Canada

Organizer/Moderator: *S. B. FLORESCO;
Vancouver, BC, Canada

Organizer/Moderator: *S. HENTGES;
Pullman, WA

Organizer/Moderator: *Y. MOAYEDI,;
New York Univ., New York, NY

Title, Organizer, and Email Time [Location

\Washington State University Neuroscience Social 7.9 Marriott Marquis: Grand

Shane Hentges; shentges@wsu.edu p.m. [BIrms 1/2

Craniofacial Neuroscience: Mechanisms and Translational Therapies-Social &
Networking 7-9 Marriott Marquis: Grand

p.m. [BIrm3
Limor Avivi-Arber; limor.avivi.arber@utoronto.ca



http://shentges@wsu.edu/
http://limor.avivi.arber@utoronto.ca/

Title, Organizer, and Email Time [Location

Summer Institute for Neuroimaging and Data Science ("NeuroHackademy")

Networking Event 7-9 Marriott Marquis: Grand Blrm
p.m. |4

Ariel Rokem; arokem@gmail.com

Psychopharmacology Social 7-9 Marriott Marquis: Grand

Stan Floresco; floresco@psych.ubc.ca p.m. [Blrm5

Somatosensation and Interoception 7.9 [Marriott Marquis: Grand Blrm

Yalda Moayedi; yalda.moayedi@nyu.edu p.m. 6

Japan Neuroscience Global Soiree 7.9 |Marriott Marquis: Grand Blrm

Joshua Johansen; joshua.johansen@riken.jp pm. 8

The Confound Hour: Let's Make Some Noise - Come Celebrate Your Failed

Experiments! 7-9 Marriott Marquis: Grand Blrm
p.m. |9

Megan Hagenauer; hagenaue@umich.edu

Open-Source Technology Social 7.9 Marriott Marquis: Grand

Linda Amarante; linda.m.amarante@gmail.com p.m.  [BIrms 10/11

Synapse Soirée: The Potentiation of Art, Neuroscience and Technology 7.9 Marriott Marquis: Grand Blrm
p.m. |12

Nicia John; info@crearte.ca



http://arokem@gmail.com/
http://floresco@psych.ubc.ca/
http://yalda.moayedi@nyu.edu/
http://joshua.johansen@riken.jp/
http://hagenaue@umich.edu/
http://linda.m.amarante@gmail.com/
http://info@crearte.ca/

